
LENT FRIDAY FISH FRY 

BAKED ORFRIED FISH DINNERWITH 2 SIDES 

FISH BASKET W ITH FRIES 

FISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES 

FISH SANDWICH 

CHICKEN DINNERWITH 2 SIDES 

CHICKEN BASKET WITH FRIES 

ALA CART 

FRIES 

MACAND CH EESE 

HALUSKI 

COLE SLAW 

XTRAS: BUN,TARTER,COCKTAIL SAUCE 

SAUCES: BBQ,BUFFALO,RANCH 

$16.00 

$12.00 

$13.00 

$ .00 

$14.00 

$10.00 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$4 .00 

$2.00 

$1.00 

$0.50 


