LENT FRIDAY FISH FRY

BAKED OR FRIED FISH DINNER WITH 2 SIDES	\$16.00
FISH BASKET WITH FRIES	\$12.00
FISH SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$13.00
FISH SANDWICH	\$ 12 .00
CHICKEN DINNER WITH 2 SIDES	\$14.00
CHICKEN BASKET WITH FRIES	\$10.00
ALA CART	
FRIES	\$3.00
MAC AND CHEESE	\$4.00
HALUSKI	\$4.00
COLE SLAW	\$2.00
XTRAS: BUN, TARTER, COCKTAIL SAUCE	\$1.00
SAUCES: BBQ, BUFFALO, RANCH	\$0.50